
                $16.50                

* with Extra  

CHARSIU Pork                

                                     +$4.10  

Members

+$3.80

     Extra Charsiu Available*      Extra Charsiu Available*      Extra Charsiu Available* 
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                $20.00                                $15.40                

Members
Members

                $18.70                
                $16.80                

Members
                $17.30                

Members
                $17.30                

Members

                $16.40                

Members
                $17.80                

Members

Members

Members
Members

Members

               $2.30                

KARAKA - MEN
Japanese pork noodle soup  
seasoned with soy sauce 
and chilli.

MISO SPICY - MEN
Japanese pork noodle soup  
seasoned with spicy miso   
paste.

SHIO SPICY - MEN
Japanese spicy seafood taste 
pork noodle soup seasoned 
with specially blended salt.

GYOZA
Fried dumplings

2 3 4 5

  6 pieces 12  KAEDAMA      Extra noodles                                 

      MUSUBI           Japanese rice ball                             

     TAKANA for extra topping  	            
                                                   Spicy Japanese pickles

15  TAKANA for takeaway  250g	                
                                                   Spicy Japanese pickles

NAGAHAMA       
RAMEN
Japanese pork noodle soup 
seasoned with soy sauce.

1
CHARSIU - MEN
Japanese pork noodle soup 
seasoned with soy sauce, 
served with extra pork.

6 AKA RAMEN
Japanese pork noodle soup  
seasoned with garlic, seasme 
oil & Japanese red umami 
paste.

7 AKA KARA RAMEN
Japanese pork noodle soup             
seasoned with garlic, seasme             
oil & Japanese red spicy umami    
paste with mineral-rich 
seaweed.
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 AJITAMA      

       	                            

 

      TON-MESHI  Pork soup flavoured rice with pork    

      RICE               Steamed rice             	                                    

9

10

11

  50g

                $18.00                
                $18.50                

                $18.50                

                $17.50                
                $19.00                

                $1 1.00                

                $2.50                

                $12.00                

                $4.10                
              $1 0.30                

                $11.20                

                $3.80                

                $4.10                

                $4.10                

                $4.70                

                $16.50                

                $3.80                

                $3.80                

                $4.40                

                $15.40                

Seasoned soft-boiled egg

8


